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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Torrence Avenue Vertical Lift Bridge Rehabilitation

SPECIFICATION/RFQ NO: 82899 RFQ: 3599

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Thursday, 02/10/11 @1:00p.m CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N LaSalle, Rm. 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile

Lynnette Terrell DPS 121 N. LaSalle, Room 403 Chicago, IL
60602 312/744-9769 312/744-9687

Johnny Morcos CDOT 30 North LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602 312/744-2012 312/742-5430

Jesse Smedberg Smedberg Machine
7934 S. Chicago Ave
Chicago, IL 60617

jsmedberg@smedbergmachine.com
312/734-3000 312/734-3985

Kieth Martin Kiewit
8501 W. Higgins Rd.

Chicago, IL
Keith.martin@kiewit.com

815/561-5547

Glenn Zika Kiewit
8501 W. Higgins Rd.

Chicago, IL
Glenn.zika@kiewit.com

773/458-1250 773/458-1342

Lauren Keely Walsh Construction
929 W. Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60607

lkeeley@walshgroup.com
312/563-5400 312/563-5447

Kevin Bayci Walsh Construction
929 W. Adams St.
Chicago, IL 60607

kbayci@walshgroup.com
312/563-5400 312/563-5447
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Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile

Brett Dawson McHugh Construction
1737 South Michigan Avenue

Chicago, IL 60616-1211
bdawson@mchughconstruction.com

312/986-8000 312/431-8518

David Bilow HOH 55 East Jackson Blvd.
Chicago, IL 60604 312/346-8131 312/424-3699

Bill Tierney Barnhart
3115 N. State Rt. 23

Ottawa, IL 61350
btierney@barnhartcrane.com

815/431-0078 815/431-0776

Tony Durante Herlihy Mid-Continent
1306 Marquette Drive

Romeoville, IL 60446-1026
tony@hmcco.net

630/378-1000x118 630/378-1001

Alex Mitchell DCCI
86 North Bridge Street

Gary, IN 46404
amitchell@dannyconstruction.com

219/883-8821 219/883-8839

John Kapovich, Jr. S & J Construction, Inc.
16823 South State Street
South Holland, IL 60473
Jkapovich@sjconstr.com

708/331-1816 708/331-2135

Paul Lebert S & J Construction, Inc.
16823 South State Street
South Holland, IL 60473

plebert@sjconst.com
708/331-1816 708/331-2135

Van Sutphen Thatcher Foundations, Inc.
7100 Industrial Highway

Gary, Indiana 46406
vsutphen@thatcherfoundations.com

773/721-9797x319 773/721-1011

Craig Bradley Illinois Constructors
39W866 Fabyan Parkway

Elburn, IL 60119
craigbradley@icceo.com

630/232-7280 630/232-7281

Dominic Delgado Delgado Erectors, Inc.
14233 S. Dante

Dolton, IL 60419
dominic@delgadoerectors.com

708/841-9095 708/841-9365
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Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile

Matt Moss F H Paschen, S N Nielsen
8725 W. Higgins Rd., Ste 200

Chicago, IL 60631
mmoss@fhpaschen.com

773/444-3474 773/693-0064

Louis Chrzasc Collins Engineers, Inc.
123 North Wacker Dr., Ste 300

Chicago, IL 60606
lchrzasc@collinsengr.com

312/704-9300 312/704-9320


